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Date :

Organisateur - Organiser :

Epreuve - Race :

14/05/2023

CLASSEMENT GENERAL
GENERAL CLASSIFICATION

BUDAPEST - BUDAPEST

Vuelta Kft

Tour de Hongrie 2023

Etape - Stage :5

Distance :

673 km

Moyenne - Average : 38.847km/h

Rang Dc_)s. ucl ID NOM Pr_énom Equipe Nat. Te_mps Ecart
Rank Bib Last name First Name Team Nat. Time Gap

1 86 10011144068 HIRSCHI Marc UAE TEAM EMIRATES Sul 17h19'28"

2 5 10023827022 TULETT Ben INEOS GRENADIERS GBR 17h19'38" 10"
3 161 10015237367 VOISARD Yannis TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM Sul 17h19'41" 13"
4 54 10059233739 POOLE David Max TEAM DSM GBR 17h19'44" 16"
5 155 10015290416 MONIQUET Sylvain LOTTO DSTNY BEL 17h19'46" 18"
6 53 10064124155 ONLEY Edgar Oscar TEAM DSM GBR 17h19'50" 22"
7 44 10009095954 FABBRO Matteo BORA - HANSGROHE ITA 17h19'50" "

8 1 10009584489 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley INEOS GRENADIERS COL 17h19'50" "

9 116 10029210926 PIGANZOLI Davide EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM ITA 17h20'13" 45"
10 92 10040511628 BALDERSTONE ROUMENS Abel CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA ESP 17h20'13" "

11 132 10003401246 FUGLSANG Jakob ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH DEN 17h20'14" 46"
12 113 10040747963 MARTIN GUTIERREZ Alex EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM ESP 17h20'15" 47"
13 172 10005818162 BRAMBILLA Gianluca Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM ITA 17h20'20" 52"
14 122 10016223535 BONNEU Kamiel TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE BEL 17h20'25" 57"
15 76 10055222282 PORTER Rudy TEAM JAYCO ALULA AUS 17h20'32" 01'04"
16 156 10006564860 SEPULVEDA Eduardo LOTTO DSTNY ARG 17h20'32" "
17 191 10008816775 DINA Marton ATT INVESTMENTS HUN 17h20'39" 01'11"
18 3 10009637235 NARVAEZ PRADO Jhonatan Manuel INEOS GRENADIERS ECU 17h20'51" 01'23"
19 23 10011127500 PLANCKAERT Edward ALPECIN - DECEUNINCK BEL 17h21'11" 01'43"
20 65 10008912563 MASNADA Fausto SOUDAL QUICK-STEP ITA 17h21'13" 01'45"
21 163 10023510558 CHARRIN Alois TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM FRA 17h21'13" "
22 171 10014093979 BADILATTI Matteo Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM Sul 17h21'14" 01'46"
23 133 10003085994 HERMANS Ben ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH BEL 17h21'24" 01'56"
24 14 10015549383 HELLEMOSE Asbjgrn TREK - SEGAFREDO DEN 17h21'30" 02'02"
25 12 10030626015 BARONCINI Filippo TREK - SEGAFREDO ITA 17h21'32" 02'04"
26 75 10009812239 MAAS Jan TEAM JAYCO ALULA NED 17h21'34" 02'06"
27 112 10009700889 GAROSIO Andrea EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM ITA 17h21'35" 02'07"
28 93 10074643908 BARCELO ARAGON Fernando CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA ESP 17h21'40" 02'12"
29 83 10021708378 FISHER-BLACK Finn UAE TEAM EMIRATES NZL 17h21'46" 02'18"
30 96 10006737238 PRADES REVERTER Eduard CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA ESP 17h21'54" 02'26"
31 63 10008622876 LAMPAERT Yves SOUDAL QUICK-STEP BEL 17h22'04" 02'36"
32 193 10007523342 TUREK Daniel ATT INVESTMENTS CZE 17h22'05" 02'37"
33 204 10017730267 MUNTON Byron EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING RSA 17h22'08" 02'40"
34 21 10068083573 LAURANCE Axel ALPECIN - DECEUNINCK FRA 17h22'37" 03'09"
35 61 10005335283 DECLERCQ Tim SOUDAL QUICK-STEP BEL 17h22'46" 03'18"
36 74 10010790828 O’BRIEN Kelland TEAM JAYCO ALULA AUS 17h22'58" 03'30"
37 141 10003214724 KUSZTOR Péter TEAM NOVO NORDISK HUN 17h23'03" 03'35"
38 165 10007739166 THALMANN Roland TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM Sul 17h23'51" 04'23"
39 32 10030023807 BURATTI Nicolo' BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS ITA 17h23'57" 04'29"
40 16 10065004835 NYS Thibau TREK - SEGAFREDO BEL 17h25'00" 05'32"
41 134 10006060056 HOLLENSTEIN Reto ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH Sul 17h25'11" 05'43"
42 151 10007357331 DE BUYST Jasper LOTTO DSTNY BEL 17h25'14" 05'46"
43 104 10008653087 SCHONBERGER Sebastian HUMAN POWERED HEALTH AUT 17h26'47" 07'19"
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33
185
25
26
175
42
115
176
95
164
51
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82
22
153
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152
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196
102
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145
135
73
105
31
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195
36
166
174
13
6
136
94
162
146
56
154
205
202
131
62
186
142

10016358325
10017582444
10049932045
10005865248
10009366241
10029858705
10006914969
10015827552
10006002967
10101230089
10036208363
10048292745
10016301842
10009191136
10006383893
10007749876
10007809490
10005560710
10011146900
10006599519
10005583948
10073619243
10009338656
10019372601
10031387665
10015687611
10004864532
10072878811
10006641652
10006484533
10008662484
10007293269
10022680503
10007229817
10008635408
10060023782
10011150536
10010664930
10015508967
10009189015
10015769453
10005502914
10007506366
10091211508
10051106452
10011230358
10022706468
10003284543
10073399173
10009404839
10011044442
10008706136
10081640133
10005660336

BRAET Vito

GOVEKAR Matevz
SCHUNK Conor

DILLIER Silvan
DEBONDT Dries
PARISINI Nicolo'

VAN POPPEL Danny
PIETROBON Andrea
ROSSKOPF Joseph
PIRA PARADA Albeiro Yesid
HEMING Mika
ANDRESEN Lund Tobias
MARIS Elias

ALVES OLIVEIRA Rui Filipe
VINK Michael

RICKAERT Jonas

EWAN Caleb

MEZGEC Luka
DRIZNERS Jarrad
BENNETT Sam
ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon
PEDERSEN Phillip Casper
PETRUS Jiri

DOUBLE Paul
FANCELLU Alessandro
VANHOOF Ward
LOZANO RIBA David
JONES Taj

REINDERS Elmar

VAN HOECKE Gijs
BAUHAUS Phil
GROENEWEGEN Dylan
VAN UDEN Casper
EDMONDSON Alexander
MULLEN Ryan
LEONARD Michael
STOCEK Matus

SCOTT Cameron
ZIJLAARD Maikel
MOSCHETTI Matteo

BRUSTENGA MASAGUE Marc

VIVIANI Elia

ZABEL Rick

BARTA Tomas
CHANGIZI Sebastian Kolze
RIDOLFO Filippo
LEIJNSE Enzo
GUARNIERI Jacopo
VALENT Mark
ROZSA Balazs
EINHORN ltamar
JAKOBSEN Fabio
ARVANITOU Nikiforos
PERON Andrea
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TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ
ALPECIN - DECEUNINCK
ALPECIN - DECEUNINCK
Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
BORA - HANSGROHE

EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA
TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM DSM

TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
UAE TEAM EMIRATES

UAE TEAM EMIRATES
ALPECIN - DECEUNINCK
LOTTO DSTNY

TEAM JAYCO ALULA

LOTTO DSTNY

BORA - HANSGROHE

TREK - SEGAFREDO
SOUDAL QUICK-STEP

ATT INVESTMENTS

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
TEAM JAYCO ALULA

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
TEAM JAYCO ALULA

TEAM DSM

TEAM DSM

BORA - HANSGROHE

INEOS GRENADIERS

ATT INVESTMENTS
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS
TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM
TREK - SEGAFREDO

INEOS GRENADIERS
ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA
TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM
TEAM NOVO NORDISK
TEAM DSM

LOTTO DSTNY

EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING
EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING
ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH
SOUDAL QUICK-STEP
SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ
TEAM NOVO NORDISK

BEL
SLO
USA
Sul
BEL
ITA
NED
ITA
USA
COL
GER
DEN
BEL
POR
NZL
BEL
AUS
SLO
AUS
IRL
ESP
DEN
CZE
GBR
ITA
BEL
ESP
AUS
NED
BEL
GER
NED
NED
AUS
IRL
CAN
SVK
AUS
NED
ITA
ESP
ITA
GER
CZE
DEN
ITA
NED
ITA
HUN
HUN
ISR
NED
GRE
ITA

17h27'02" 07'34"
17h27'14" 07'46"
17h27'28" 08'00"
17h28'16" 08'48"
17h29'46" 10'18"
17h30'55" 127"
17h32'18" 12'50"
17h3245" 1317"
17h33'13" 1345"
17h35'20" 15'52"
17h35'47" 16'19"
17h35'58" 16'30"
17h36'02" 16'34"
17h36'45" 177"
17h36'45" "

17h36'55" 17°27"
17h37'02" 17'34"
17h37'30" 18'02"
17h3822" 18'54"
17h3829" 1901"
17h38'35" 1907"
17h38'44" 19'16"
17h41'42" 2214"
17h41'50" 2222"
17h42'12" 2244"
17h42'52" 2324"
17h42'52" "

17h42'53" 2325"
17h4325" 23'57"
17h44'17" 24'49"
17h44'25" 24'57"
17h44'59" 2531"
17h45'09" 2541"
17h45'09" "

17h45'09" "

17h45'22" 25'54"
17h46'47" 2719"
17h47'37" 28'09"
17h47'40" 2812"
17h47'40" "

17h47'40" "

17h47'40" "

17h47'40" "

17h47'40" "

17h47'40" "

17h47'57" 2829"
17h48'30" 29'02"
17h48'32" 29'04"
17h49'01" 29'33"
17h49'42" 3014
17h50102" 30'34"
17h51'04" 31'36"
17h51104" "

17h51'12" 3144
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98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120

144
181
203
15
64
201
103
34
125
114
91
46
81
106
21
212
184
215
183
43
24
182
194

10022774065
10084543766
10011151950
10007527584
10003308993
10076683433
10009499112
10064305526
10010771226
10011188124
10015327903
10005506651
10009230441
10011139624
10023649893
10009520532
10053731112
10009004210
10060263252
10010171038
10008972884
10115490608
10006422895

KOPECKY Matyas
LEPOLD Zoltan Antal
SZARKA Gergely
LIEPINS Emils
MORKOV Michael

KARL Adam

GIBSON Matthew
MADAN Ahmed
HESTERS Jules
MARTIN ROMERO David
BABOR Daniel
ARCHBOLD Shane
HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose
WEEMAES Sasha
SZIJARTO Zétény
FILUTAS Viktor

DIMA Emil

PAPAI Adam

OZGUR Batuhan

WALLS Matthew
MARECZKO Jakub
MORE-GOSSELIN Olivér
KELEMEN Pavel

Copyright © Cédric FONTENEAU - 2023 -
Lucas GRANDJEAN : +33.6.49.74.58.73 lucas@votrecourse.com

visithungary.com

SHODA

Europcar | BOSCH

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ
EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING
TREK - SEGAFREDO

SOUDAL QUICK-STEP
EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING
HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS

TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE
EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM
CAJA RURAL-SEGUROSRGA
BORA - HANSGROHE

UAE TEAM EMIRATES

HUMAN POWERED HEALTH
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ
NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY
SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ
BORA - HANSGROHE

ALPECIN - DECEUNINCK
SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ

ATT INVESTMENTS

CZE
HUN
HUN
LAT
DEN
HUN
GBR
BRN
BEL
ESP
CZE
NZL
COoL
BEL
HUN
HUN
ROU
HUN
TUR
GBR
ITA
HUN
CZE

17h52'05" 32'37"
17h52'08" 32'40"
17h53'23" 33'65"
17h53'28" 34'00"
17h54'18" 34'50"
17h55'35" 36'07"
17h56'03" 36'35"
17h56'38" 37'10"
17h57'26" 37'58"
17h57'47" 38'19"
17h57'49" 38'21"
17h57'50" 38'22"
17h57'52" 38'24"
17h57'54" 38'26"
17h59'13" 39'45"
17h59'14" 39'46"
17h59'42" 40'14"
18h00'41" 41'13"
18h01'06" 41'38"
18h04'27" 44'59"
18h04'50" 45'22"
18h04'53" 45'25"
18h09'53" 50'25"
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Date : 14/05/2023
Organisateur - Organiser :  Vuelta Kft

Epreuve - Race: Tour de Hongrie 2023
Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Rg Dos. Nom Prénom Nat. Equipe Pts

Bon.

CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS

POINTS CLASSIFICATION
BUDAPEST — BUDAPEST

Etape - Stage: 5

Classement général - General classification

Copyright © Cédric FONTENEAU - 2023 -
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RE Bib  Latname Firstname vero T Pis

1 195  STOCEK Matus§ 10011150536 ATT 28
2 86 HIRSCHI Marc 10011144068 UAD 23
3 26 DEBONDT Dries 10009366241 ADC 22
4 5 TULETT Ben 10023827022 IGD 21
5 31 BAUHAUS Phil 10008662484 TBV 20
6 62 JAKOBSEN Fabio 10008706136 SOQ 19
7 161  VOISARD Yannis 10015237367 TUD 18
8 155 MONIQUET Sylvain 10015290416 LTD 18
9 16 NYS Thibau 10065004835 TFS 17
10 71 GROENEWEGEN Dylan 10007293269 JAY 15
11 54 POOLE David Max 10059233739 DSM 15
12 153 EWAN Caleb 10007809490 LTD 14
13 45 BENNETT Sam 10006599519 BOH 12
14 166  ZIJLAARD Maikel 10015508967 TUD 1
15 146 RIDOLFO Filippo 10011230358 TNN 10
16 123 BRAET Vito 10016358325 TFB 10
17 53 ONLEY Edgar Oscar 10064124155 DSM 9
18 44 FABBRO Matteo 10009095954 BOH 9
19 114 MARTIN ROMERO David 10011188124 EOK 9
20 55 VAN UDEN Casper 10022680503 DSM 8
21 81 HODEG CHAGUI Alvaro Jose 10009230441 UAD 6
22 3 NARVAEZ PRADO Jhonatan Manuel 10009637235 IGD 5
23 1 BERNAL GOMEZ Egan Arley 10009584489 IGD 4
24 193  TUREK Daniel 10007523342 ATT 4
25 104  SCHONBERGER Sebastian 10008653087 HPM 4
26 36 SCOTT Cameron 10010664930 TBV 4
27 202 ROZSA Balazs 10009404839 EPR 4
28 144 KOPECKY Matyas 10022774065 TNN 4
29 135  JONES Taj 10072878811 IPT 3
30 116 PIGANZOLI Davide 10029210926 EOK 2
31 171 BADILATTI Matteo 10014093979 Q36 2
32 174 MOSCHETTI Matteo 10009189015 Q36 2
33 106 ~ WEEMAES Sasha 10011139624 HPM 2
34 156  SEPULVEDA Eduardo 10006564860 LTD 1
35 191 DINA Marton 10008816775 ATT 1
36 102 DOUBLE Paul 10019372601 HPM 1
37 124  VANHOOF Ward 10015687611 TFB 1
38 125 HESTERS Jules 10010771226 TFB 1
39 211 SZIJARTO Zétény 10023649893 HUN 1
40 184 DIMA Emil 10053731112 SDO 1
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Tour d¢ MEILLEUR GRIMPEUR
Hongrie MOUNTAIN CLASSIFICATION

BUDAPEST — BUDAPEST

Date : 14/05/2023
Organisateur - Organiser : Vuelta Kft
Epreuve - Race: Tour de Hongrie 2023

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Classement général - General classification

Etape - Stage: 5

RK Blb Last namé First name Nat b Pts Bon | R B e name Firstname vero LI P
1 104 SCHONBERGER Sebastian 10008653087 HPM 38
2 146 RIDOLFO Filippo 10011230358  TNN 28
3 63 LAMPAERT Yves 10008622876 SOQ 22
4 151 DE BUYST Jasper 10007357331 LTD 22
5 26 DEBONDT Dries 10009366241  ADC 18
6 86 HIRSCHI Marc 10011144068 UAD 16
7 161 VOISARD Yannis 10015237367 TUD 15
8 152 DRIZNERS Jarrad 10011146900 LTD 15
9 114 MARTIN ROMERO David 10011188124 EOK 12
10 195 STOCEK Matus 10011150536 ATT 11
11 5 TULETT Ben 10023827022 IGD 10
12 16 NYS Thibau 10065004835  TFS 10
13 193 TUREK Daniel 10007523342 ATT 8
14 156 SEPULVEDA Eduardo 10006564860 LTD 8
15 54 POOLE David Max 10059233739 DSM 6
16 53 ONLEY Edgar Oscar 10064124155 DSM 5
17 3 NARVAEZ PRADO Jhonatan Manuel 10009637235 IGD 3
18 83 FISHER-BLACK Finn 10021708378 UAD 3
19 155 MONIQUET Sylvain 10015290416 LTD 2
20 124 VANHOOF Ward 10015687611 TFB 2
21 144 KOPECKY Matyas 10022774065  TNN 2
22 44 FABBRO Matteo 10009095954 BOH 1
23 25 DILLIER Silvan 10005865248 ADC 1
24 82 VINK Michael 10006383893 UAD 1
25 11 ABERASTURI IZAGA Jon 10005583948 TFS 1
26 36 SCOTT Cameron 10010664930 BV 1
27 184 DIMA Emil 10053731112 SDO 1
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Rider Classification G
%
3
RANK| BIB | LAST NAME / First Name TEAM Uclib TIME GAP
1 191 DINA Marton ATT INVESTMENTS 10008816775 17h20'39"
2 141 KUSZTOR Péter TEAM NOVO NORDISK 10003214724 17h23'03" 02'24"
3 205 |VALENT Mark EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 10073399173 17h49'01" 28'22"
4 202 ROZSA Balazs EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 10009404839 17h49'42" 29'03"
5 181 LEPOLD Zoltan Antal SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ 10084543766 17h52'08" 31'29"
6 203 SZARKA Gergely EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 10011151950 17h53'23" 32'44"
7 201 KARL Adam EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 10076683433 17h55'35" 34'56"
8 211 SZIARTO Zétény NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10023649893 17h59'13" 38'34"
9 212 FILUTAS Viktor NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10009520532 17h59'14" 38'35"
10 215 PAPAI Adam NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 10009004210 18h00'41" 40'02"
11 182 MORE-GOSSELIN Olivér SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ 10115490608 18h04'53" 44'14"
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Tour de CLASSEMENT PAR EQUIPE - TEAM CLASSIFICATION b .. |
“ON r e BUDAPEST - BUDAPEST R
2023 35

Date : 14/05/2023
Organisateur - Organiser :  Vuelta Kft
Epreuve - Race : Tour de Hongrie 2023

Classement de I'étape - Stage classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart
Rk Team Time Gap

Copyright © Cédric FONTENEAU - 2023 -
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Etape - Stage: 5
Classement général - Général classification

Rg Equipe Temps Ecart
Rk Team Time Gap

1 INEOS GRENADIERS 52h00'30"

2 EOLO - KOMETA CYCLING TEAM 52h02'03" 01'33"

3 CAJARURAL-SEGUROSRGA 52h03'47" 03'17"
4  ATT INVESTMENTS 52h04'55" 04'25"
5 TUDOR PRO CYCLING TEAM 52h04'55" 04'25"
6 TEAM JAYCO ALULA 52h05'04" 04'34"

7 LOTTO DSTNY 52h05'37" 05'07"

8 SOUDAL QUICK-STEP 52h05'57" 0527"

9 ISRAEL - PREMIER TECH 52h06'49" 06'19"
10 TREK - SEGAFREDO 52h08'08" 07'38"
11 ALPECIN - DECEUNINCK 52h11'18" 10'48"
12 Q36.5 PRO CYCLING TEAM 52h12'29" 11'59"
13 TEAM DSM 52h15'36" 15'06"
14 UAE TEAM EMIRATES 52h18'09" 17'39"
15 TEAM FLANDERS - BALOISE 52h23'33" 23'03"
16 BORA - HANSGROHE 52h30'43" 30'13"
17 BAHRAIN VICTORIOUS 52h35'42" 35'12"
18 TEAM NOVO NORDISK 52h48'01" 47'31"
19 HUMAN POWERED HEALTH 52h49'23" 48'53"
20 EPRONEX - HUNGARY CYCLING TEAM 53h00'54"  01h00'24"
21 SOFER - SAVINI DUE - OMZ 53h04'51"  01h04'21"
22 NATIONAL TEAM OF HUNGARY 53h50'07"  01h49'37"
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BRINCASPORT

Communique of the Commissaires panel
Communique N°5
Stage 5: BUDAPEST - BUDAPEST

Tour de Hongrie — stage 5 — EWP/Safety meeting

In joint decision with the organizers, the riders representatives, the
teams representative and the commissaires panel, following was
decided

GC times and other classifications are frozen after stage4,

Stage 5 will be neutralized over 2 hours of ceremonial racing with
start at 12.00.

The organizer and The Commissaires panel
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